Cannon
MSMC
MICROMINIATURE
S U R FAC E  M O U N T
C O N N E C T O R S
MSMC Microminiature Surface Mount Connectors
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)

Contact to contact
Creepage and Clearance distances Clearance ⊕ 0,4 mm
Creepage ⊕  0,4 mm
Assembly caps
for pick and place robot assembly
pre-assembled to all straight male and
female SMT connectors
MSMC Microminiature Surface Mount Connectors
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
5
Cannon
Order references
Size Designation Order number
12-way MSMC12M90 121685-0020
26-way MSMC26M90 121685-0021
50-way MSMC50M90 121685-0001
68-way MSMC68M90 121685-0041
80-way MSMC80M90 121685-0042
Packaging unit 560 pcs / reel
Dimensions
No of contacts           A           B
12 12,70    (.500) 10,77    (.424)
26 21,60    (.851) 19,66    (.774)
50 36,80  (1.449) 34,90  (1.374)
68 48,20  (1.898) 46,33  (1.824)
80 55,80  (2.197) 53,95  (2.124)
Female Connector, 90° SMT
Order references
Size Designation Order number
12-way MSMC12F90 121685-0017
26-way MSMC26F90 121685-0018
50-way MSMC50F90 121685-0019
Packaging unit 560 pcs / reel
Other sizes please consult factory
Male Connector, 90° SMT
Dimensions
No of contacts           A           B           C
12   9,37   (.369) 10,77    (.424) 12,70    (.500)
26 18,26   (.719) 19,66    (.774) 21,60    (.851)
50 33,50 (1.319) 34,90  (1.374) 36,80  (1.449)
MSMC Microminiature Surface Mount Connectors
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
6
Cannon
Order references
Size Designation Order number
12-way MSMC12MH 121685-0022
26-way MSMC26MH 121685-0023
50-way MSMC50MH 121685-0024
68-way MSMC68MH 121685-0039
80-way MSMC80MH 121685-0040
Packaging unit 280 pcs / reel
Female Connector, high,
straight SMT
Male Connector, high,
straight SMT
Dimensions
No of contacts          A          B          C
12   9,40   (.370) 10,77   (.424) 12,70   (.500)
26 18,30   (.720) 19,66   (.774) 21,60   (.850)
50 33,50 (1.319) 34,90 (1.374) 36,80 (1.449)
68 44,90 (1.768) 46,33 (1.824) 48,20 (1.898)
80 52,55 (2.069) 53,95 (2.124) 55,80 (2.197)
Dimensions
No of contacts           A           B          C
12 10,40    (.409) 10,77    (.424) 12,70   (.500)
26 19,30    (.760) 19,66    (.774) 21,60   (.850)
50 34,50  (1.358) 34,90  (1.374) 36,80 (1.449)
68 45,90  (1.807) 46,33  (1.824) 48,20 (1.898)
80 53,50  (2.106) 53,95  (2.124) 55,80 (2.197)
Order references
Size Designation Order number
12-way MSMC12FH 121685-0014
26-way MSMC26FH 121685-0015
50-way MSMC50FH 121685-0016
68-way MSMC68FH 121685-0037
80-way MSMC80FH 121685-0038
Packaging unit 280 pcs / reel
MSMC Microminiature Surface Mount Connectors
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
7
Cannon
Female Connector,  low,
straight SMT
Male Connector, low,
straight SMT
Order references
Size Designation Order number
12-way MSMC12FL 121685-0002
26-way MSMC26FL 121685-0006
50-way MSMC50FL 121685-0007
Packaging unit 280 pcs / reel
Order references
Size Designation Order number
12-way MSMC12ML 121685-0008
26-way MSMC26ML 121685-0009
50-way MSMC50ML 121685-0010
Packaging unit  280 pcs / reel
Dimensions
No of contacts        A          B       C
12   9,40    (.370) 10,77   (.424) 12,50   (.492)

MSMC Microminiature Surface Mount Connectors
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
8
Cannon
Four different heights are possibleFour different heights are possibleFour different heights are possibleFour different heights are possibleFour different heights are possible
12,2 mm12,2 mm12,2 mm12,2 mm12,2 mm 10,8 mm10,8 mm10,8 mm10,8 mm10,8 mm 9,4 mm9,4 mm9,4 mm9,4 mm9,4 mm 8,0 mm8,0 mm8,0 mm8,0 mm8,0 mm
Male, highMale, highMale, highMale, highMale, high Male, lowMale, lowMale, lowMale, lowMale, low Male, highMale, highMale, highMale, highMale, high Male, lowMale, lowMale, lowMale, lowMale, low
Bild MSMC012.tif  = in farbe
oder
Bild X106,tif = in schwarz-weiß
Female, highFemale, highFemale, highFemale, highFemale, high Female, highFemale, highFemale, highFemale, highFemale, high Female, lowFemale, lowFemale, lowFemale, lowFemale, low Female, lowFemale, lowFemale, lowFemale, lowFemale, low
Order references
Size Designation Order number
12-way MSMC12FIDC 121685-0032
26-way MSMC26FIDC 121685-0033
50-way MSMC50FIDC 121685-0034
68-way MSMC68FIDC 121685-0035
80-way MSMC80FIDC 121685-0036
Female Connector, IDC for flat
ribbon cable
Dimensions
No of contacts          A